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THEODORE'S BULLS N BARRELS BONANZA

19/07/2025

BULL RIDE

Ty Thomson

Lawson Nobbs

Ethan Coster

Zaine Maslen

Thomas Triplett

No. Of Competitors: 16
BARREL RACE
Dameeka Simmons
Jordyn 0'Toole
Chelsea Roberts
Chelsea Davison

Lilly Passmore

No. Of Competitors: 28
SENIOR BULL RIDE
Mark Douglas

No. Of Competitors: 5
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Lane Cross

Zaine Maslen

Dustin Gannon

Ricky Williams

No. Of Competitors: 23
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Tilly Austin

Lilly Passmore

Jude Burgess

Mai Schultz

No. Of Competitors: 16
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Brodie Salter

Leo Smith

Juce Roberts

Laine Maslen

No. Of Competitors: 26
U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Eli Potter

Linkyn Harrison

Beau Pittman

Mac Haley

No. Of Competitors: 9
7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE
Linkyn Harrison
Dakotah Pointon

Daniel Edmonds

Nate Wilson

No. Of Competitors: 13
LOCAL BARREL RACE
Alana Connolly
Charlotte Dawson

Mia Dawson

Isabel Anderson

No. Of Competitors: 8

PTS
12
71
69
68
68

SEC
12.765
13.230
13.310
13.480

PTS
67

PTS
71
69
66
65

SEC
13.595
13.855
14.075
14.175

PTS
10
64
64
63

PTS
65
65
63

63

PTS
74
68
67
63

SEC
14.355
14.615
15.035
15.455
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2,048.00
1,536.00
1,025.00
256.00
256.00

1,561.60
1,171.20
780.80
390.40
56.00

1,850.00

814.00
610.50
407.00
203.50

296.00
222.00
148.00

74.00

356.00
222.50
222.50

89.00

266.75
266.75
12.75

12.75

152.00
114.00
76.00
38.00

248.00
186.00
124.00

62.00



